
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sun- JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  173 SCT:  53

12171 Bella 34.80 0 01 100Q 0Roling 0

12174 Yo-Yo 40.45 0 02 100Q 0Bernhart 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  178 SCT:  51

16177 Indy 30.84 1 0 0NQ 0Salzwedel 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  183 SCT:  52

24167 Pink 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Houg 0

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  183 SCT:  54

16064 Keen 0.00 3 1 0NQ 0Callery 1

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  183 SCT:  57

20169 Tucci 0.00 2 1 0NQ 2Gordon 1

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  173 SCT:  57

08098 Haema 32.94 0 01 100Q 0Nickolaou 0

08096 Ben 35.42 0 02 100Q 0Breese 0

08093 Fiona 35.54 0 03 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

08099 Maggie 40.01 0 04 100Q 0Slaughter 0

08095 Paige 34.89 1 1 0NQ 1Gahan 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  173 SCT:  53

12101 Phoebe 30.08 0 01 100Q 0Klugherz 0

12111 Murphy 36.96 0 02 100Q 0Klugherz 0

12100 Tango 37.86 0 03 100Q 0Bernhart 0

12104 Shire 50.53 3 1 0NQ 1Nickolaou 0

12105 Archie 43.89 2 1 0NQ 1Ethier 0

12107 Punky 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Potz 1

12172 Tidbit 50.10 1 1 0NQ 1Purdy 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  178 SCT:  51

16129 Groot 34.99 0 01 100Q 0Murphy 0

16113 Pebbles 38.02 0 02 100Q 0Child 0

16118 Rusty 39.23 0 03 100Q 0Glommen 0

16117 Touche 39.93 1 2 0NQ 1Brink 0

16122 Revel 31.24 0 0 0NQ 1Sorum 0

16123 Svava 0.00 2 1 0NQ 0Ericson 1

16125 Blink 0.00 1 2 0NQ 1Kothe 1

16116 Frannie 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Baker 0

16121 Beatle 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Kott 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  183 SCT:  49

20150 Zeeee 29.33 0 01 100Q 0Sommer 0

20134 Petey 29.55 0 02 100Q 0Wieland 0

20145 Valid 29.72 0 03 100Q 0Erspamer 0

20139 M-E! 30.23 0 04 100Q 0Derr 0

20149 SPARX 30.40 0 0 100Q 0Schreiner 0

20141 Luke 32.45 0 0 100Q 0Olson 0

20144 Emmi 35.79 0 0 100Q 0Forsythe 0

20138 Rosa 36.58 0 0 100Q 0Bente 0

20137 Flip 39.96 0 0 100Q 0Maxe 0

20187 Em 44.87 0 0 100Q 0Bertram 0

20114 Yikes 38.22 0 0 0NQ 1Flaws 0

20136 Rave 30.94 0 0 0NQ 1Kothe 0

20140 Mazikeen 32.77 0 0 0NQ 2Sather 1

20143 Nova 32.96 0 1 0NQ 0Melius 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sun- JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20151 Fly 35.95 0 1 0NQ 1Decker 0

20132 Grouse 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Zumpf 0

20135 Polly 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Kott 0

20148 Twizzle 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Loose 0

20155 'Cuse 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Smolensky 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  183 SCT:  52

24159 Eclipse 28.75 0 01 100Q 0Greninger 0

24163 Athena 30.73 0 02 100Q 0Gorman 0

24161 Gibbs 31.58 0 03 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

24166 Jameson 38.70 0 04 100Q 0Millette 0

24158 Zim 40.61 0 0 100Q 0Decker 0

20146 Bliss 57.42 3 0 0NQ 0Mathias 0

24156 MooN 35.22 1 0 0NQ 0Meath 0

24160 Phoenix 38.74 0 0 0NQ 1Anderson 0

24162 Scorch 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0White 0

24164 Fiain 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Zumpf 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  173 SCT:  62

04043 Yoshi 45.52 0 01 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

04041 Chewie 46.18 0 02 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  173 SCT:  58

08049 Keira 32.15 0 01 100Q 0Johnson 0

08046 Spice 34.34 0 02 100Q 0Malicki 0

08048 Diesel 70.18 1 1 0NQ 2Dingle 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  178 SCT:  56

16058 Sparky 30.22 0 01 100Q 0Rimstad 0

12075 Tiggy 35.29 0 02 100Q 0Maxe 0

12057 Venus 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Lucas 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  183 SCT:  54

16073 Bounce 28.61 0 01 100Q 0Savage 0

16069 Chia 30.60 0 02 100Q 0Stein 0

16062 Sally 35.60 0 03 100Q 0Oneal 0

16070 Kylo 42.98 0 04 100Q 0Dierkes 0

16072 Odie 46.43 0 0 0NQ 1Dockendorf 0

16074 Pose 31.14 1 1 0NQ 0Gagliardi Little 0

16079 Laser 25.71 1 2 0NQ 1Callery 0

16080 GG!!!!! 25.71 0 0 0NQ 1Greninger 0

16066 Jazzy 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Loose 0

16078 Titan 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Kott 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  183 SCT:  57

20092 Saphira 34.20 0 01 100Q 0Sather 0

20091 Ledger 35.17 0 02 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

20086 Circa 53.50 0 03 100Q 0McKeon 0

20085 Pearl 47.22 2 1 0NQ 1Czech-Collins 0

20087 Lila 0.00 0 0 0NQ 2Meath 1

20088 Zephon 36.80 0 1 0NQ 0Rausch 0

20089 Uisge Beatha 55.61 2 1 0NQ 1Anderson 0

20090 Tess 32.67 0 0 0NQ 1Meath 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  50

08093 Fiona 40.65 0 0 0NQ 1Wiederholt 0

08099 Maggie 52.30 0 0 0NQ 0Slaughter 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sun- JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  48

12171 Bella 47.70 0 01* 100Q 0Roling 0

12111 Murphy 0.00 2 1 0NQ 1Klugherz 1

12172 Tidbit 0.00 1 2 0NQ 1Purdy 1

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  45

16122 Revel 37.02 0 01 100Q 0Sorum 0

16177 Indy 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Salzwedel 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

20149 SPARX 40.98 0 01* 100Q 0Schreiner 0

20014 Rio 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0St. Martin 1

20144 Emmi 0.00 1 1 0NQ 1Forsythe 1

20145 Valid 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Erspamer 1

20150 Zeeee 40.27 1 1 0NQ 1Sommer 0

20187 Em 50.08 0 0 0NQ 0Bertram 0

20034 Vici 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Gagliardi Little 0

20151 Fly 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Decker 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  46

24159 Eclipse 36.97 0 01* 100Q 0Greninger 0

24163 Athena 37.87 0 02 100Q 0Gorman 0

24161 Gibbs 40.41 0 03 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

24156 MooN 44.98 1 1 0NQ 0Meath 0

24158 Zim 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Decker 0

24162 Scorch 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0White 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  50

12130 Ella 47.23 0 01* 100Q 0Dockendorf 0

16058 Sparky 40.14 0 1 0NQ 0Rimstad 0

12023 Xena 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Callery 0

12057 Venus 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Lucas 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  47

16069 Chia 44.77 1 1 0NQ 0Stein 0

16073 Bounce 40.78 1 0 0NQ 2Savage 0

16080 GG!!!!! 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Greninger 1

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  51

20087 Lila 49.56 0 01 100Q 0Meath 0
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